DERMAT

MEDICAL SUPPLIES

Transfer chair for patients I-Move BMB

I-MOVE is a stackable transfer chair for patients

I-MOVE is easy to handle, robust and has an aesthetically pleasing design. It is available in three colours: fuchsia,
blue or green. I-Move is not only practical, but also gives a modern touch and adds colour to your department.

Features Possible options
- Sliding and self-locking Basket of personal
v v
footrest effects
Folding armrests v Leg supports
Holder for patient file v Hook for holding bag
Rear wheels @ 300 mm with central blocking Coin-operated v
machine
Swivel castors @125 mm
Anti-theft brace v
Upholstery seamless finish, vinyl coatlhng,
foam cushion
Material steel frame with epoxy coating
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Dimensions

Length
Width
Hight
Weight

Seat width between armrests
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105 cm

70 cm

102 cm

50 kg

46 cm
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